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The GSW3208MP-1 is the enhanced version of cost-effective high performance managed power over Ethernet switch,
which is equipped 8 GbE/RJ45 with IEEE 802.3at standard 30W power injection per port and 2 dual rate FE/GbE SFP
slots. It’s designed for enterprise network deployment for office applications such as PoE powered IP telephony, WiFi
access and IP surveillance. The GSW3208MP-1 support a wide variety of L2+ feature sets and included the advanced
PoE management functions.........(more)

 Overview  Application

PoE Managed Switch
GSW-3224MP
24x GbE/RJ45 + 2x 1GbE Combo with 24x PoE+
(450W) Switch

IEEE 802.3at/af PoE, up to 30W per port

Layer 2+ Full Managed Software Features with MSTP,
LACP, LLDP, sFlow, 802.1X, TACACS+, and ACL

DHCP Server/Relay/Snooping

PD Alive Check

Automatically adjust Fan speed function

 

PoE Converter
FMC-1000S-PH
10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP with PoE+ (30W)
Media Converter

PoE output voltage up to 55VDC

Supports IEEE 802.3at/af PoE, output 30W Power
Budget

Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through)

Supports DIP SW for setting LFPT, Switch or
Converter mode, SFP speed

Supports Jumbo frame 9K bytes packet

 

PoE Converter
IFC-1000PSE
100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X SFP PoE+ PSE Fiber
Converter with 15.4W AC Power built-in

IEEE 802.3af Compliant PSE

Supports 4K MAC address

Forward 1632 bytes (max.) packet

Supports Link fault Pass-Through (LFPT) function

PoE Converter 
IFC-100PD
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX PoE PD Media
Converter

Forward 1600 bytes (Max.) packets

Supports Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)

Forward 9K jumbo packets in converter mode

Supports IEEE802.3af Power over Ethernet

The concept of modernized enterprise office is heavily leveraged high speed network environment more and more. It
becomes the challenge of the IT department of enterprise for the office layout. It’s not only for artistic and orderly
purpose but also the centralized management and IP based structured cabling to be considered. There are more factors
to be concerned for the office layout such as security, mobility, simplified asset management and energy saving. In some
large building, the traditionally UTP cooper cabling have been not able to fulfill the requirements for the IT administrators
to well organize the overall office layout........(more)

FRM220-TM-10GMux
7x GE to 10G Muxponder
 

FRM220-100GE-2Q
100G QSFP28 to QSFP28
Transponder

FRM220-40G-1Q4S
40G QSFP+ to 4x 10G SFP+
Transponder

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical
Protection Switch

MSW-4428X
L2+ 10G Carrier Ethernet

MSW-4424CS
10G Carrier Switch with SyncE

MSW-4204S
10G EDD with SyncE

CWMD-180
18ch CWDM Mux/DeMux

  Product EDM

TDM Series- E1 Access Unit (New)

Layer 2 Ethernet Switch

Ethernet Aggregation Platform –
FRM220A

Multi-Service Platform – FRM220

  Ethernet Switch Comparison Table

Layer 2 Ethernet Switch

Carrier Ethernet Switch

NID & EDD
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